
84557_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 1488 TIME SUBMITTED 04-JUL-2023 11:39AM

PAPER ID 100979325





3

4







5



1

2



6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

84557_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

link.springer.com
Internet

A. Martin Gerdes, Michael A. Portman, Giorgio
Iervasi, Alessandro Pingitore, David KC Cooper,
Dimitri Novitzky. "Ignoring a basic pathophysiological
mechanism of heart failure progression will not make it go
away", American Journal of Physiology-Heart and Circulatory
Physiology, 2021
Crossref

www.wjgnet.com
Internet

Tomás F. Cianciulli, Luis A. Morita, María C. Saccheri,
Marcelo Zylberman. "Hypothyroid cardiomyopathy:
A reversible phenocopy of hypertrophic cardiomyopathy",
Echocardiography, 2021
Crossref

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

30 words — 2%

19 words — 1%

15 words — 1%

13 words — 1%

13 words — 1%


